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Fannin County Middle School Governance Team
2022-2026 Meeting Schedule*

Tuesday, July 29, 2025

Wednesday, August 13, 2025

Wednesday, September 17, 2025

Wednesday, October 15, 2025

Wednesday, November 19, 2025

Wednesday, January 14, 2026

Wednesday, February 18, 2026

Wednesday, March 18, 2026

Wednesday, April 15, 2026

Wednesday, May 13, 2026

*All meeting will occur at 7:30 AM in the FCMS Conference Room unless otherwise indicated

http://www.fannin.k12.ga.us/



